PORT CLINTON CITY COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING AGENDA January 28, 2025

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

A MOMENT OF SILENT REFLECTION

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF MINUTES - January 14, 2025, regular meeting minutes

CERTIFICATION OF CLERK

GUEST PRESENTATION Richard Norgard, Port Clinton Lighthouse Conservancy

PUBLIC COMMENT

EXECUTIVE OFFICER REPORTS

PRESIDENT OF COUNCIL

MAYOR

AUDITOR

TREASURER

LAW DIRECTOR

SAFETY-SERVICE DIRECTOR

CITY STAFF REPORTS

COMMITTEE REPORTS

CORRESPONDENCE

THIRD READING OF ORDINANCES AND RESOLUTIONS

None

SECOND READING OF ORDINANCES AND RESOLUTIONS

Resolution 25-2

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING SALE OF PERSONAL PROPERTY BY INTERNET AUCTION

FIRST READING OF ORDINANCES AND RESOLUTIONS

Ordinance 2-25

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING CHAPTER 139 OF THE CITY OF PORT CLINTON CODIFIED ORDINANCES AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 3-25

AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING AND DIRECTING THE DIRECTOR OF SAFETY AND SERVICE TO ADVERTISE FOR QUALIFICATIONS AND ENTER INTO A CONTRACT FOR URBAN FORESTRY PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

BUSINESS FROM THE FLOOR

2025 Rules of Council

ANNOUNCEMENTS

ADJOURNMENT